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@PokerAtlas

IIOUR

PLAYER

BRANDON TURNER
RYAN LINCKS

NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTHY
JASON SQUILLACE
BAO NGUYEN
DWAYNE EVANS
STEVEN BENAVIDES
DARRELL ALEXANDER
JASON ROGERS
CHRISTOPHER TOWNSLEY
VICTORIA VANDIGRIFF
MATTHEW BATES
BRIAN SCHEID
RAJESH MARIMUTHU
RATTAWIPAT WANPORNPRASERT
EVAN HU

TRUNG TRAN
ANTONIO VELASQUEZ
RONALD STEVENS
JAMES KENDRICK
CHRISTIAN DURANLEAU
LESTER BOURQUE
SRINIVAS REDDY VUMMAL
MICHAEL INSALL
ERIC GRAZIANO
MASON ABRAHAMS
KIRAN SURESH
MITCHELL ANDERSON
THOMAS CURCI
FAYYAZ ADATIA
ROGER FRANCO
BRIAN LEE
FINNEGAN O'DELL
JESSIE HOWETH

BAO HUYNH
RODNEY BAKER
ANDREW LINDBERG
ANDREW TRAN
MARSHAL KEISLING
PRINCETON LEWIS
VARUN RAJESH
RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA
SAM RAYBURN
CHRISTOPHER AKIN
VENKATA MAHESH CHINTA
SAI INDRA NIHAL YIDAMAKANTI
RICHARD BISHOP
HARVEY KISER
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
SRIKANTH CHOLLETI

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Dallas

Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Flight |
Chip Count Updates - 2ZND BREAK

CITY

ARLINGTON
HENDERSON

IRVING
MANVEL
LEWISVILLE
PLANO
DESOTO
MEMPHIS
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
MASSILLON
FORT WORTH
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
LAS VEGAS
CARROLLTON
FORT WORTH
ALVIN
ROCKWALL
LEWISVILLE
DALLAS

PORT BARRE
CARROLLTON
EULESS
DALLAS
MONTEREY
IRVING
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
AUSTIN
DALLAS
CLIFTON
DALLAS
GARLAND
FORT WORTH
IRVING
AUSTIN
NORTH RICHLAND
YOUNGSVILLE
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
IRVING
EULESS

FORT WORTH
IRVING
DENTON
ARLINGTON
DALLAS
SPRING
PARKER

STARTING

ST STACK
TX 30,000
NV 30,000
30,000

TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
TN 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
OH 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
NV 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
LA 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
CA 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
VA 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
LA 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
co 30,000

1st
BREAK

40,200
49,200
17,100
10,700
41,300
54,800
94,600
82,000
62,800
0
3,300
31,300
40,000
14,400
72,500
74,100
44,200
37,400
80,900
23,100
39,700
51,400

30,000
82,300
44,700
23,900

98,000
30,000

36,500

39,400

58,600
28,700
9,900
36,500

40,800

0

2nd
BREAK

158,500
132,000
128,500
106,500
101,000
98,500
92,500
92,500
92,000
87,500
84,500
81,500
77,000
73,500
72,500
70,000
68,000
65,000
64,000
62,000
60,000
60,000
58,500
53,500
53,000
44,700
35,000
33,500
33,000
31,000
31,000
31,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
29,500
25,000
24,000
23,500
22,500
8,000
0
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TEXAS CARD HOUSE]
DALLAS & LAS COLINAS
CHANGE
+/- UPDATED
118,300 7:54 PM
82,800 7:54 PM
111,400 7:54 PM
95,800 7:53 PM
59,700 7:54 PM
43,700 7:58 PM
(2,100) 7:53 PM
10,500 7:55 PM
29,200 7:52 PM
57,500 7:54 PM
80,700 7:56 PM
50,200 7:54 PM
37,000 7:52 PM
59,100 7:53 PM
0 7:52 PM
(4,100) 7:56 PM
23,800 7:54 PM
27,600 7:56 PM
(16,900) 7:56 PM
38,900 7:55 PM
20,300 7:54 PM
8,600 7:53 PM
28,500 7:57 PM
23,500 7:54 PM
(29,300) 7:53 PM
0 6:26 PM
11,100 7:53 PM
3,500 7:52 PM
(65,000) 7:51 PM
1,000 7:53 PM
1,000 7:53 PM
(5,500) 7:53 PM
0 7:55 PM
0 7:58 PM
0 7:58 PM
(500) 7:52 PM
(14,400) 7:54 PM
(6,000) 7:53 PM
(6,500) 7:56 PM
(7,500) 7:53 PM
(50,600) 7:55 PM
(30,000)
(28,700)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(9,900)
(36,500)
(40,800)
(30,000)

(30,000)



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

FREDERICK MENDS
TIMOTHY GILLIAM
SONGYI

MICHAEL MAI
SCOTT BATES
TYLER MELTON
AARON ANG

JAMARYL MCDOWELL

KRISTEN NYMAN
PAUL SCHWARTZ
DAVID GONZALEZ
KYLE COX

JESSICA RICHARDS
JONATHAN STEITZ
TAYLOR PERRY
DANIEL MARX
CHRIS KWON
KEVIN DAILEY
MALLORY KLAUS
PHILLIP DARBY
JAY MERCHANT

RAGHUNATH MUDIGANTI

TIEP BUI
PENG LI
ERIC KEOPRASEUTH

PAWANDEEP SIDHU

VINCENT FREEMAN
PHU VO
LINK GLOVER

CHRISTIAN ELLISTON

DUCLE

LEWISVILLE
LAS VEGAS
LITTLE ELM
GARLAND
HOWARD
SANGER
SACHSE
BEDFORD
CLERMONT

LAS VEGAS
CARROLLTON
SPRING
FLOWER MOUND
MELISSA
HIGHLAND PARK
KATY
CARROLLTON
MUSTANG
PEARLAND
LITTLE ELM
BELLEVUE
GARLAND
DENTON
IRVING

FRISCO
MEMPHIS
KATY
ELIZABETH CITY
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON

X
NV
X
X
OH
>
X
X
FL

NV
X
X
>
X

X
>
OK
>
X
WA
X
>
X
>
TN
>
NC
>
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

18,000
33,000

10,300

37,200
42,900
66,400

30,000
22,800
10,700

9,700
94,000

30,000
73,900
56,000
31,300

48,900
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(18,000)
(33,000)
(30,000)
(10,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(37,200)
(42,900)
(66,400)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(22,800)
(10,700)
(30,000)
(9,700)
(94,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(73,900)
(56,000)
(31,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(48,900)



